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© Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati, Assam 781008, India

© 4Q62+W)9, Lokhra, Guwahati, Assam 781040, India

Bill Details

Ride Charge

Booking Fees & Convenience Charges

Discount

Total Amount

(Inclusive of Taxes)

You Paid Using
QR Pay

rapido
RD17192078603024252

Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM

9.26 kms

25.12 mins

X101.82
X9.18
-X 8.00

X103.00

X 103.00



Tax Invoice

RD17192078603024252 rﬂ]'ldﬂ
Invoice No. 2425AS0001538191
Invoice Date Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM
State Assam
Tax Category Other local transportation services of

passengers n.e.c. (996419)
Place of Supply Assam
GST Number 18AAHCR1710J1ZF
Captain Name Sahil Khan
Vehicle Number AS01FD9760
Customer Name Vishal Singh
Customer Pick Up Address
Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati, Assam 781008, India
Bill Details
Captain Fee X 96.98
CGST (2.5%) 242
SGST (2.5%) 242
IGST (0%) X0.00
Ride Charge X101.82

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services
Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the
transportation services.



Tax Invoice

Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited

Vishal Singh

Invoice No.
Invoice Date
Tax Category
Place of Supply
GST

Bill Details

Booking Fee
Convenience Charges

Discount

Sub Total
CGST (9%)
SGST (9%)
IGST (0%)

Final Amount

Thank you Vishal Singh

2425AS0001538191

Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM
Other services n.e.c. (999799)
Assam

18AAHCR1710J1ZF

X1.00
X6.78
-X6.78

X1.00
X0.09
X0.09
X 0.00

1.18



