Payment Summary

Ride ID

Time of Ride

RD17192078603024252 Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM

Total ₹ 103.00	
 Gauripu Panikhaiti Panit	9.26 kms DISTANCE 25.12 mins DURATION
Ride Charge Booking Fees & Convenience Charges Discount Total Amount (Inclusive of Taxes)	₹ 101.82 ₹ 9.18 -₹ 8.00 ₹ 103.00
You Paid Using QR Pay	₹ 103.00



Invoice No.	2425AS0001538191
Invoice Date	Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM
State	Assam
Tax Category	Other local transportation services of passengers n.e.c. (996419)
Place of Supply	Assam
GST Number	18AAHCR1710J1ZF
Captain Name	Sahil Khan
Vehicle Number	AS01FD9760
Customer Name	Vishal Singh
Customer Pick Up Address Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati, Assam 781008, India	

Bill Details

Captain Fee	₹ 96.98
' CGST (2.5%)	₹ 2.42
SGST (2.5%)	₹ 2.42
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00
Ride Charge	₹ 101.82

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the transportation services. **Tax Invoice** RD17192078603024252



Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited Basement, SBI beltola branch, maidamgaon, beltola, Guwahati, Kamrup Metropolitan, Assam, 781029	
Vishal Singh Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati, Assam 781008, India	
Invoice No.	2425AS0001538191
Invoice Date	Jun 24th 2024, 11:44 AM
Tax Category	Other services n.e.c. (999799)
Place of Supply	Assam
GST	18AAHCR1710J1ZF

Bill Details

Booking Fee	₹ 1.00
Convenience Charges	₹ 6.78
Discount	-₹ 6.78
Sub Total	₹ 1.00
CGST (9%)	₹ 0.09
SGST (9%)	₹ 0.09
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00
Final Amount	₹ 1.18

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required Thank you Vishal Singh